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f"-—/); XIV TORENO BENEFICO "ESCLEROSIS MULTIPLE

RAIMAT GOLF CLUB

Fecha Listado: 27/10/2016
Hora Listado: 12:51:20

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford

(Recorrido: Raimat)

HORARIO DE SALIDA

FECHA: 29/10/2016 CODIGO: CB3516595
13Vuelta

(01)

(03)

(05)

(07)

(09)

(11)

(13)

(15)

09:00

09:20

09:40

10:00

10:20

10:40

11:00

11:20

RIBES TERRADO, EDUARD
RODRIGUEZ GUTIERREZ, FRANCISCO
FILELLA BELLMUNT, MONTSE

VAREA CASADO, MIGUEL A.

GARCIA GUILLEN, JOSEP VICTOR
GODOY NAVARRO, JERONIMO
LLAVERO PEREZ, JOSE
CLARAMUNT ARQUE, ANTONI

CIVIT BALSELLS, JOSE AMBROSIO
BALLART ALIO, MARGARITA
PALLAS PORTA, GERARD

CIVIT PIJUAN, JOSEP

ARQUES FONDEVILA, JOAN ALBERT
ARQUES FONDEVILA, JOSE JAVIER
PENA CASANOVAS, JOSE M?2.
ESTEVE ORO, JOSEP

ALMANDOZ, JEAN BAPTISTE
EGEA, BERNARD

GAUDE, PASCUAL

GALES, MARC

GIRON FARIZO, ROBERTO LUIS
ALLENDE MONCLUS, M?.PILAR
OCANA SANCHEZ, ESPERANZA

FIGUERA MORALES, ASUNCION
FLORISTA IZQUIERDO, JOSE MARIA
LLOBET PERERA, NURIA

ALTISENT CAMARASA, MAGDALENA

PEDREIRA REY, JOSE

SEMELI SANTOLARIA, JOSE MARCOS
RODRIGUEZ MEDINA, CRISTOBAL
GARCIA CABANES, M?.LOURDES

TEE: 1

(02)

(04)

(06)

(08)

(10)

(12)

(14)

09:10

09:30

09:50

10:10

10:30

10:50

11:10

GIRBAU TANTINA, JOEL

TORRES LOPEZ, LORENZO JOSE
PENA SAEZ, LUIS

SALES SERNA, FRANCISCO

MORENO ARANDA, JUAN
DUART PALLAS, ALBERT
LLURDA BETORZ, JOSE RAMON
DUART BARBER, JOAN

XAMMAR BATLLE, ANNA

SANS FUSTE, CRISTINA

PUEYO VILLELLAS, ANTONIO MARCO
BERMUDEZ CANDEL, JOSE

GABAS QUERALT, JOSE RAMON
PIGEM PALMES, JORDI
MONTSERRAT, MICHAEL
SOUBIE, JEAN

CORMAN, ANTOINE
NOUGARET, OLIVIER
PAGES, ROLAND
TULIPPE , ERIC

HERNANDEZ VILASETRU, JUAN JOSE
SAMSO PINOL, JOSE MARIA

LLOBET GIRALT, JOSEP RAMON
PIQUE ABADIAS, JORGE

VEEN FERRO, ANTON JOHAN
MARTINEZ FONT, JAUME
TOR CLEMENTE, EDUARD



